
LOCATION CLINIC LEADERS EVERY TIME STARTS ENDS LOCATION

Asheboro William Covington Careertwo@aol.com Every 7:00 PM 9/22/2014 10/27/2014 Asheboro/Randolph

J.B. Griffith jgriffIII@rtelco.net Monday YMCA

Scott Faglier midstateofficials@triad.rr.com

Shawn Hogan shawn.hogan@us.army.mil

Mark Pierce carolinablue9672@yahoo.com

Burlington/ Larry Davis dlarryw@bellsouth.net Every 6:30 PM 9/22/2014 10/27/2014 Rockingham County

Reidsville Burton Matherly wbmatherly@triad.rr.com Monday High School

Jerry Talley jerrystalley@aol.com

Greensboro Sherman Combs bugdr@triad.rr.com Every 7:00 PM 9/24/2014 11/12/2014 Lindley Rec Center

Roger Morton ncpsoa1@aol.com Wednesday

Tim Bryant tbryan@infionline.net

High Point Marty Kennedy mkennedy@vecoplanllc.com Every 7:00 PM 9/22/2014 11/3/2014 Leonard/Morehead

Gerald Moyd geemoyd305@yahoo.com Monday Rec Center

Stevie Jones gatorsrj@aol.com

Lexington Al Henderson eahenderson@northstate.net Every 7:00 PM 9/22/2014 11/3/2014 Brown Middle School

Steve Hinkle hinklesteve@rocketmail.com Monday

Junior McLean jrmclean1023@hotmail.com

Winston- Chuck Eakes chuckeakes@gmail.com Every 7:00 PM 9/23/2014 10/28/2014 West Forsyth

Salem Jeff Dray jeff@drayinsurance.com Tuesday High School

Robbie Lester rlesteratc@yahoo.com

½ Day Clinic @ Bishop McGuinness High School – Sunday, Oct. 26, 2014, from 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM (2 Credits)
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